

CMPMO-247 of 2024

25.11.2024 Present: Ms. Srishti Verma, Advocate for the petitioner.

POA on behalf of respondent is awaited till date. The present petition was received back called out. Let the same be listed again before the Hon'ble Court for appropriate orders.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

25.11.2024

(Vriti)